
  
 
 

 
 

   
 
 

  

 

Old Park School 
Thorns Road 

      Brierley Hill 
West Midlands 

DY5 2JY 
 

     Tel: 01384 818905 
Fax: 01384 818906 

 
Headteacher:  Miss J Colbourne 

E-mail: office1@old-park.dudley.sch.uk 

 

Dates for the Diary 
End of Term: 

Thursday 1st April 21 – School open to pupils 
Friday 2nd April 21 – Closed (Good Friday) 

 
Inset days: 

Monday 19th April 21 - School closed for pupils 
Monday 7th June & Tuesday 8th June - School closed for pupils 

 
Start of Summer Term: 

Tuesday 20th April 21 
 

Secondary Parents Evening – Phone calls 
Tuesday 27th April 21 – 16.00pm – 18.30pm 

Booking instructions to follow 
 

May Day: 
Monday 3rd May 21 – Bank Holiday – School closed 

 
Primary Parents Evening – Phone calls 

Tuesday 4th May 21 – 16.00pm – 18.30pm 
Booking instructions to follow 

 
May Half Term: 

Monday 31st May – Friday 4th June – School Closed 
 
 
 

Reminder to Parent’s who drop off and collect pupils 
Primary 

Morning drop off 8:50am to 9:00am, pick up 2.50pm to 3:00pm 
Secondary 

Morning drop off 9:00am to 9:10am, pick up 3:00pm to 3:10pm 
 

Please arrive during these times to avoid impact on classes and their start of the day 
routines. 


